
Results By Category

Last Name First Name Race/Age category
Jake Junior's 624 24:19

Edward Junior's 670 26:40
Hough Charlie Junior's 648 26:46
Brady Timothy Junior's 173 29:07

Mathis Mark Master's (50+) 176 22:29
Reynolds Tom Master's (50+) 407 24:36

McNamara Dan Master's (50+) 616 26:43
Perry Master's (50+) 863 26:47

Robinson Gary Master's (50+) 618 27:02
Morgan Rex Master's (50+) 638 27:22
Tucker Sunny Master's (50+) 296 27:33

Steve Master's (50+) 619 27:35
Don Master's (50+) 746 29:15

Martin Master's (50+) 177 29:31
Lyle Charles Master's (50+) 669 29:34

Koenig Dan Master's (50+) 184 30:02
Cutler Bob Master's (50+) 295 30:15

John Master's (50+) 647 30:35
LeBrun Kenny Master's (50+) 998 34:07
Davis Jim Master's (50+) 188 34:57

Eric Mens A (P/1/2/3) 36 20:49
Hank Mens A (P/1/2/3) 649 22:15

Nutting Jon Mens A (P/1/2/3) 183 22:38
Jim Mens A (P/1/2/3) 715 23:45

Rodney Mens A (P/1/2/3) 617 23:58

Brian Mens B (4/5/Unlicensed) 804 23:02
Smith Patrick Mens B (4/5/Unlicensed) 615 24:42

Peter Mens B (4/5/Unlicensed) 186 25:11
Jim Mens B (4/5/Unlicensed) 999 25:38

Patel Mens B (4/5/Unlicensed) 299 25:40
Sean Mens B (4/5/Unlicensed) 175 25:45
Jay Mens B (4/5/Unlicensed) 623 25:47
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Schwartz JJ Mens B (4/5/Unlicensed) 621 25:53
Pearson Tom Mens B (4/5/Unlicensed) 159 27:27

Greg Mens B (4/5/Unlicensed) 772 27:35
Richard Mens B (4/5/Unlicensed) 119 29:52

Campbell Greg 180 25:39
Jeff 737 25:42

DeRose Robert 622 26:06
Davis Andy 182 26:31

Jacobson Eric 298 26:37
Joe 620 27:15

Dave 625 27:15
Gibbs Jeff 774 27:47

Gillespie Toby 639 28:20
Brady Tim 174 31:10

Giselle Women's 646 23:54
Lindsay Cristina Women's 772 25:17
Phillips Kristen Women's 637 26:08
Smith Sam Women's 187 26:58
Brady Elizabeth Women's 189 27:23
Young Women's 297 27:40

Heather Women's 640 27:44
Brown Women's 185 28:51
Martin Jane Women's 181 35:02
Morrow Amy Women's 179 35:11

Debby Women's 668 36:14
Morgan Dana Women's 178 45:32

Overall Results

Last Name First Name Race/Age category
Eric Mens A (P/1/2/3) 36 20:49

Hank Mens A (P/1/2/3) 649 22:15
Mathis Mark Master's (50+) 176 22:29
Nutting Jon Mens A (P/1/2/3) 183 22:38

Brian Mens B (4/5/Unlicensed) 804 23:02
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Jim Mens A (P/1/2/3) 715 23:45
Giselle Women's 646 23:54
Rodney Mens A (P/1/2/3) 617 23:58

Jake Junior's 624 24:19
Reynolds Tom Master's (50+) 407 24:36

Smith Patrick Mens B (4/5/Unlicensed) 615 24:42
Peter Mens B (4/5/Unlicensed) 186 25:11

Lindsay Cristina Women's 772 25:17
Jim Mens B (4/5/Unlicensed) 999 25:38

Campbell Greg 180 25:39
Patel Mens B (4/5/Unlicensed) 299 25:40

Jeff 737 25:42
Sean Mens B (4/5/Unlicensed) 175 25:45
Jay Mens B (4/5/Unlicensed) 623 25:47

Schwartz JJ Mens B (4/5/Unlicensed) 621 25:53
DeRose Robert 622 26:06
Phillips Kristen Women's 637 26:08
Davis Andy 182 26:31

Jacobson Eric 298 26:37
Edward Junior's 670 26:40

McNamara Dan Master's (50+) 616 26:43
Hough Charlie Junior's 648 26:46

Perry Master's (50+) 863 26:47
Smith Sam Women's 187 26:58

Robinson Gary Master's (50+) 618 27:02
Joe 620 27:15

Dave 625 27:15
Morgan Rex Master's (50+) 638 27:22
Brady Elizabeth Women's 189 27:23

Pearson Tom Mens B (4/5/Unlicensed) 159 27:27
Tucker Sunny Master's (50+) 296 27:33

Steve Master's (50+) 619 27:35
Greg Mens B (4/5/Unlicensed) 772 27:35

Young Women's 297 27:40
Heather Women's 640 27:44

Gibbs Jeff 774 27:47
Gillespie Toby 639 28:20
Brown Women's 185 28:51
Brady Timothy Junior's 173 29:07
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Don Master's (50+) 746 29:15
Martin Master's (50+) 177 29:31

Lyle Charles Master's (50+) 669 29:34
Richard Mens B (4/5/Unlicensed) 119 29:52

Koenig Dan Master's (50+) 184 30:02
Cutler Bob Master's (50+) 295 30:15

John Master's (50+) 647 30:35
Brady Tim 174 31:10

LeBrun Kenny Master's (50+) 998 34:07
Davis Jim Master's (50+) 188 34:57
Martin Jane Women's 181 35:02
Morrow Amy Women's 179 35:11

Debby Women's 668 36:14
Morgan Dana Women's 178 45:32
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